
CALENDAR -  2026

INFANT BAPTISM

Registration
(for the following month)

- Mondays -

Baptism Preparation Class

- Sundays -

Date of Baptism

- Saturdays -

Monday January 12 Sunday February 8
10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 14-Feb 1:00pm

Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
Monday March 9 Sunday April 12

10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 18-Apr 1:00pm
Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm

Monday April 13 Sunday May 3
10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 16-May 1:00pm

Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
Monday May 11 Sunday June 14

10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 20-Jun 1:00pm
Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
Monday June 8 Sunday July 12

10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 18-Jul 1:00pm
Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm

Monday July 13 Sunday August 9
10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 15-Aug 1:00pm

Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
Monday August 10 Sunday September 13
10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 19-Sep 1:00pm

Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
Monday September 14 Sunday October 11

10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 17-Oct 1:00pm
Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm

Monday October 12 Sunday November 15
10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 21-Nov 1:00pm

Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
Monday November 9 Sunday December 13

10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 19-Dec 1:00pm
Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm

Monday December14 Sunday January 10
10:00AM - 2:00PM Room 210 Saturday 16-Jan 1:00pm

Space is limited 12:30pm-3:00pm
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